HEAT EXCHANGE AND TRANSFER, INC.
500 Superior Street • Carnegie, PA 15106
Phone 412-276-3388 • Fax 412-276-3397
E-mail: sales@heat-inc.com • Web: www.heat-inc.com
ELECTRIC VAPORIZERS
FEATURES
• Long life, utilizing low watt density open coil
heating elements

Externally mounted, float type, level controls should
be installed to detect high and low fluid level condi-
tions.
OVER TEMPERATURE CONTROL
All vaporizers are equipped with over temperature
thermocouple wells that are welded to heater tubes
for use with an over temperature controller.
HARTFORD LOOP
All vaporizers are equipped with a Hartford Loop to
prevent the fluid from being drawn out of the vaporizer
through the condensate return line due to vapor lock
at the user.
PRE-ENGINEERED MODELS
Vessel Vessel Overall Model Numbers
kW BTU/Hr Diameter Volume Length 240 V, 3 Phase 480V, 3 Phase
20 68,240 18'' 86 Gal. 106'' OFV18-020-243 OFV18-020-483
30 102,360 18'' 86 Gal. 106'' OFV18-030-243 OFV18-030-483
40 136,480 18'' 86 Gal. 106'' OFV18-040-243 OFV18-040-483
50 157,000 18'' 106 Gal. 124'' OFV18-050-243 OFV18-050-483
40 136,480 24'' 157 Gal. 111'' OFV24-040-243 OFV24-040-483
50 157,000 24'' 157 Gal. 111'' OFV24-050-243 OFV24-050-483
60 204,720 24'' 157 Gal. 111'' OFV24-060-243 OFV24-060-483
75 235,500 24'' 191 Gal. 129'' OFV24-075-243 OFV24-075-483
100 341,200 24'' 250 Gal. 159'' OFV24-100-243 OFV24-100-483
100 341,200 30'' 250 Gal. 111'' OFV30-100-243 OFV30-100-483
125 392,500 30'' 306 Gal. 129'' OFV30-125-243 OFV30-125-483
150 511,800 30'' 360 Gal. 147'' OFV30-150-243 OFV30-150-483
175 549,500 30'' 414 Gal. 165'' OFV30-175-243 OFV30-175-483
200 682,400 30'' 471 Gal. 183'' OFV30-200-243 OFV30-200-483
200 682,400 36'' 581 Gal. 159'' OFV36-200-243 OFV36-200-483
250 853,000 36'' 714 Gal. 189'' OFV36-250-243 OFV36-250-483
300 1,023,600 36'' 845 Gal. 219'' OFV36-300-243 OFV36-300-483
OFV-05-04